BP(

CALENDAR
2018 Zeghlayits

SUPER
SUMMER
SLAM

JAN 1520

WOMEN’S
CONVENTION
MAY 26

MEN'S

BRING A
FRIEND EVENT
SEPT 22

VISION
SUNDAYS
FEB 4, 11,

all for Jesus

INVESTIGATING JESUS  FEB 11 - MAR 04
MAY 20 - JUN 10
AUG 23 - SEPT 13

WOMEN'S
BRING A

AUG 11

MOTORSPORT
MISSION
DINNER

0CT 05

BTS
TRAINING
NOV 25, 26

MARRIAGE
COURSE___

CAROLS
DEC T5

CHRISTMAS EVE
DEC 24



BPC 2018 Events Calendar

Event

Date

Super Summer Slam

Mon 15- Sat 20 Jan

Kids For Christ leaders meeting

Mon 22 Jan

School holidays finish - small group leaders meeting

Mon 29 Jan

Vision Sundays

Sun 4, 11,18 Feb

Investigating Jesus - 4 x Sun afternoons

Sun 11 Feb - 04 Mar

Church AGM Mon 26 Feb
BPC women’s event Sat 24 Feb

40 Rockets Dinner - an evening with Craig Josling Wed 28 Mar
Small group leaders meeting Mon 26 Mar
Kids For Christ leaders meeting Tues 10 Apr

Easter weekend

Fri 30 Mar - Mon 02 Apr

KYCK

Fri 20 - Sun 22 Apr

School holidays

Sat 14 - Sun 30 Apr

Autumn festival - fair Sat 12 May
- bring a friend Sunday Sun 13 May
-food for thought dinner Wed 16 May

Investigating Jesus - 4 x Sun afternoons

Sun 20 May - 10 Jun

Orange Women’s Convention Sat 26 May
Small group leaders meeting Mon 25 Jun
World Mission Night Sat 30 Jun

Kids For Christ leaders meeting Tue 03 July

School holidays

Sat 07 - Sun 21 July

Women’s outreach event

Sat 11 Aug

Base Camp - Katoomba Men’s Convention

Fri17 - Sat 18 Aug

Investigating Jesus - 4 x Thu evenings

Thu 23 Aug - 13 Sept

Kids For Christ leaders meeting Tue 18 Sept
Men’s outreach event Sat 22 Sept
Small group leaders meeting Mon 24 Sept

School holidays

Sat 29 Sept - Sun 13 oct

Motorsport Mission dinner

Fri o5 Oct

Marriage course - 7 x Fri evenings

Fri19 Oct - 30 Nov

Breaking the Silence training

Sun 25, Mon 26 Nov

Small group leaders lunch Sun 02 Dec
Carols outreach Sat 15 Dec
School holidays start Sat 22 Dec

Christmas Eve outreach

Mon 24 Dec




